6" x 108" Oscillating Edge Sander
Product Features:
• Powerful 2 HP motor
• Oscillating sanding belt
• Balanced 7” rubber drive wheel and 3” crown idler wheel provide
uniform belt tracking
• Front table can be inclined left or right
• Hinged dust hood accommodates oversized stock
• Graphite backing diminishes belt friction for increased belt life
• Single knob tracking control
• End table allows curved sanding operations
• 4” dust chute for dust collector hook-up
• Magnetic safety switch
KC-108-OSC
6" x 108"
1/4"
37" x 7-3/4"
19" x 11-3/4"
3,150 SFPM
10 Amp., 220V
220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
62" x 22-1/2" x 42" / 356 lbs
60" x 25-1/4" x 46" / 450 lbs
7 72995 01454 5
MODEL
BELT
OSCILLATING STROKE
TABLE SIZE (FRONT)
TABLE SIZE (SIDE)
BELT SPEED
MOTOR
VOLTAGE
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
UPC
Specifications subject to change.